
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 ForestryAnnualCalendar 261 days? Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/2/12
1 Forestry 261 days? Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/2/12
2 Park Landscape Tree Mantinence 261 days? Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/2/12
3 Pruning 261 days Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/2/12
4 Maintenance Pruning (summer pruning 2 mons Wed 6/1/11 Tue 7/26/11

5 Dormant Pruning 33 days Thu 11/17/11 Mon 1/2/12

6 Dormant Pruning 52 days Mon 1/3/11 Tue 3/15/11

7 Tree Well Maint & Inspections 196 days Wed 1/5/11 Wed 10/5/11
8 First quarter Weed, Litter, Repair 1 day Wed 1/5/11 Wed 1/5/11

9 Second quareter Weed, Litter, Repair 1 day Wed 4/6/11 Wed 4/6/11

10 Third quarter Weed, Litter, Repair 1 day Wed 7/6/11 Wed 7/6/11

11 Fourth quarter Weed, Litter, Repair 1 day Wed 10/5/11 Wed 10/5/11

12 Removals 239 days Mon 1/3/11 Thu 12/1/11
13 Hazard Abatement (Spring) 2.2 mons Wed 3/2/11 Mon 5/2/11

14 Hazard Abatement (Fall) 3.2 mons Mon 9/5/11 Thu 12/1/11

15 Tree Removal 15 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/21/11

16 Planting 194 days Tue 3/1/11 Fri 11/25/11
17 Spring 1 mon Tue 3/1/11 Mon 3/28/11

18 Fall 2 mons Mon 10/3/11 Fri 11/25/11

19 Park Landscapes 202 days? Wed 3/2/11 Thu 12/8/11
20 Spring Bed Clean Up & Mulch 40 days? Wed 3/2/11 Tue 4/26/11

21 Fertilize and Pre-emerge (Spring) 20 days Wed 3/2/11 Tue 3/29/11

22 Pre-emerge (summer) 21 days Wed 6/1/11 Wed 6/29/11

23 Fall Bed Clean Up & Pre-emerge 25 days? Wed 8/24/11 Tue 9/27/11

24 Monthly Weed Control 154 days Mon 5/9/11 Thu 12/8/11

25 Prune / Hedge  Spring 40 days Wed 3/2/11 Tue 4/26/11

26 Prune / Hedge  Fall 61 days Fri 9/9/11 Fri 12/2/11

27 Park Evaluations 220 days Tue 3/1/11 Mon 1/2/12
28  Inspections 131 days Fri 4/1/11 Fri 9/30/11
29 Spring 22 days Fri 4/1/11 Mon 5/2/11

30 Fall 22 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 9/30/11

31 Hazard Tree Program 154 days Tue 3/1/11 Fri 9/30/11
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32 Hazard Tree Evaluations (Spring) 1 mon Tue 3/1/11 Mon 3/28/11

33 Hazard Tree Evaluations (Fall) 1 mon Mon 9/5/11 Fri 9/30/11

34 IPM Inspections 152 days Tue 3/1/11 Wed 9/28/11
35 Spring IPM / Park Tree Inspection 1 mon Tue 3/1/11 Mon 3/28/11

36 Fall IPM / Park Tree Inspection 1 mon Thu 9/1/11 Wed 9/28/11

37 Forested Land Mantinence 219 days Wed 3/2/11 Mon 1/2/12
38 Pruning 154 days Wed 6/1/11 Mon 1/2/12
39 Maintenance Pruning (summ 3 mons Wed 6/1/11 Tue 8/23/11

40 Dormant Pruning 45 days Tue 11/1/11 Mon 1/2/12

41 Hazard Removals 197 days Wed 3/2/11 Thu 12/1/11
42 Hazard Abatement (Spring) 2.2 mons Wed 3/2/11 Mon 5/2/11

43 Hazard Abatement (Fall) 3.2 mons Mon 9/5/11 Thu 12/1/11

44 Planting 37 days Tue 10/18/11 Wed 12/7/11

45 Forested Land  Evaluations 131 days Fri 4/1/11 Fri 9/30/11
46  Inspections 131 days Fri 4/1/11 Fri 9/30/11
47 Spring 22 days Fri 4/1/11 Mon 5/2/11

48 Fall 22 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 9/30/11

2 ForestryAnnualCalendar 265 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/6/12
1 Forestry 265 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/6/12
2  Trail Evaluations 131 days Fri 4/1/11 Fri 9/30/11
3 Inspections 131 days Fri 4/1/11 Fri 9/30/11
4 Spring 22 days Fri 4/1/11 Mon 5/2/11

5 Fall 22 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 9/30/11

6 Trail Maintenance 265 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/6/12
7 Routine Cleaning & Inspections (Litter/ Graf 265 days Mon 1/3/11 Fri 1/6/12

8 Vegetation management (Spring, late Marc 12 days Wed 3/23/11 Thu 4/7/11

9 Vegetation management (Early Summer) 20 days Thu 5/5/11 Wed 6/1/11

10 Vegetation management (Summer) 15 days Wed 7/13/11 Tue 8/2/11

11 Vegetation management (Fall) 10 days Mon 9/19/11 Fri 9/30/11

12 Dormant pruning 2.2 mons Mon 1/3/11 Thu 3/3/11

13 Spring Surface management 1 mon Wed 3/2/11 Tue 3/29/11

14 Summer Surface management 1 mon Wed 6/1/11 Tue 6/28/11
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15 Fall Surface management 3.2 mons Mon 9/5/11 Thu 12/1/11

16 Winter Surface management 15 days Wed 1/5/11 Tue 1/25/11

17

18 Leaves 30 days Tue 11/1/11 Mon 12/12/11

3 ForestryAnnualCalendar ########## Thu 11/1/07 Mon 1/2/12
1 Forestry 261 days? Sat 1/1/11 Mon 1/2/12
2 Park Landscapes Vegetation Management (T 261 days Sat 1/1/11 Mon 1/2/12
3 Weed Control and Invasives Removal 261 days Sat 1/1/11 Mon 1/2/12
6 Replanting 176 days Wed 3/2/11 Wed 11/2/11
7 Spring Plantings (new, corr prune, stak 44 days Wed 3/2/11 Mon 5/2/11

8 Fall Plantings 22 days Tue 10/4/11 Wed 11/2/11

9 Manual water application 88 days Mon 6/6/11 Wed 10/5/11

10 Cultural Practices 151 days Fri 4/1/11 Fri 10/28/11
11 Spring Fertilization as required 1 mon Fri 4/1/11 Thu 4/28/11

12 Fall Fertilization as required 1 mon Mon 10/3/11 Fri 10/28/11

13 Insecticde if needed for pest contr 67 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 9/1/11

14 Vegetation Management 261 days? Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/2/12
15 Brushing Out (Woodland Areas, Fencelin 261 days? Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/2/12
16 Vegetation management (Spring) 23 days Wed 5/4/11 Fri 6/3/11

17 Vegetation management (Summer) 23 days Fri 7/1/11 Tue 8/2/11

18 Vegetation Management (View Corrido 20 days? Thu 8/4/11 Wed 8/31/11

19 Vegetation management (Fall) 20 days? Wed 8/31/11 Tue 9/27/11

20 Vegetation management (Dep't of Corr 261 days Mon 1/3/11 Mon 1/2/12

21 Noxious Weed Control Program 21 days? Thu 9/1/11 Thu 9/29/11
22 Japanese Knotweed 1 day? Thu 9/29/11 Thu 9/29/11
23 Knotweed along Interuban Trail 1 day? Thu 9/29/11 Thu 9/29/11

24 Knotweed at Walter east 1 day? Thu 9/29/11 Thu 9/29/11

25 Knotweed at Middle Howarth 1 day? Thu 9/29/11 Thu 9/29/11

26 Knotweed at Silver Lake 1 day? Thu 9/29/11 Thu 9/29/11

27 Knotweed at Greenlantern 1 day? Thu 9/29/11 Thu 9/29/11

28 Knotweed at LRFT 1 day? Thu 9/29/11 Thu 9/29/11

29 Lily Pads 5 days Thu 9/1/11 Wed 9/7/11
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30 Lily Pads at Silver Lake Per WA D 5 days Thu 9/1/11 Wed 9/7/11

31 Mowing Grasslands in Gateways, meadows, and t 1057 days? Thu 11/1/07 Tue 11/1/11
32 Mar 1 day? Tue 3/1/11 Tue 3/1/11

33 Apr 1 day? Fri 4/1/11 Fri 4/1/11

34 May 1 day? Tue 5/3/11 Tue 5/3/11

35 June 1 day? Wed 6/1/11 Wed 6/1/11

36 July 1 day? Fri 7/1/11 Fri 7/1/11

37 Aug 1 day? Tue 8/2/11 Tue 8/2/11

38 Sept 1 day? Thu 9/1/11 Thu 9/1/11

39 Oct 1 day? Mon 10/3/11 Mon 10/3/11

40 Nov 1 day? Tue 11/1/11 Tue 11/1/11

41

42

43         1 day? Thu 11/1/07 Thu 11/1/07
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